
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
6 

11 
20 

5 
1 

15 
7 

18 
4 
8 

10 
12 

3 
17 
14 

2 

Name 
Julien Pereira 
Rodolfo Fonseca 
Marco Silva 
Carlos Rego 
Marco Ruivo 
Diogo Pereira 
Guilherme Calado 
João Penas 
João Aguiar 
Nuno Oliveira 
Luis Diogo Santos 
Carlos Fidalgo 
Jorge Coelho 
Mário Santos 
Filipe Madeira 
Rui Valsumo 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 

Diff 

0.217 
2.660 
9.039 
9.915 

12.553 
12.754 
13.211 
19.680 
21.985 
22.554 
23.142 
23.726 
25.521 
35.870 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.217 
2.443 
6.379 
0.876 
2.638 
0.201 
0.457 
6.469 
2.305 
0.569 
0.588 
0.584 
1.795 

10.349 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
46.849 
46.875 
46.988 
46.972 
46.954 
47.229 
47.287 
47.295 
47.636 
47.652 
47.493 
47.707 
47.575 
47.722 
47.502 
49.184 

In Lap 
5 
7 
7 
2 
7 
3 
3 
7 
4 
5 
7 
3 
5 
5 
2 
3 

Total Tm 
15:45.076 
15:45.293 
15:47.736 
15:54.115 
15:54.991 
15:57.629 
15:57.830 
15:58.287 
16:04.756 
16:07.061 
16:07.630 
16:08.218 
16:08.802 
16:10.597 
16:20.946 
16:17.054 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.217 

Avg. Speed 

60,947 

Best Lap Tm 

46.849 

Best Speed 

61,474 

Best Lap by 

6 - Julien Pereira 
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Linksport 

Sprint Cup SWS 

Corrida 1 

Race started at 9:18:56 

Euroindy 0,800 km 
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